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Exquisite fabrics

Our chinos in exciting micro prints & structures 
combine fashionable elements with outstanding quality fabric. 

Crafted to perfection, our MMX trousers 
impress with high-quality details and excellent fits. 

The pure organic cotton guarantees a pleasantly soft feel.
Produced sustainably & FAIRLY in our own production facilities!

Finely woven structures & fashionable prints





We’re GOTS, OEKO-TEX® Made in Green, 
Fairtrade and Fokus Zukunft for 100% climate neutrality certified. 

These certifications confirm our policies of environmentally friendly production, 
testing for harmful substances and social responsibility by means of fair wages, 

regulated working hours and safety in the workplace. 
This means that every single step, from cotton plant to the finished MEYER trouser, 

is based on ethical principles. 

What’s still just a vision for many - 
is already everyday reality for us.





Seasons changing –
sustainability remaining….

Are you fashion conscious or do you choose fashion consciously?
It is more important than ever that we no longer look the other away.

After all, if we want to make a change, it is best to start
with ourselves. Here. Now.

That’s why we uncompromisingly believe in FAIRNESS,
transparency and environmental consciousness.

Everything else is outdated.





Styles
Lupus
Flat Front

36 cm - 14 inch

Leo
Pleated

36 cm - 14 inch

Pardus
Pleated

34 cm - 13 1/2 inch

Apus
With Ribbon

36 cm - 14 inch

Cargo
36 cm - 14 inch

Taurus
Flat Front

34 cm - 13 1/2 inch

Falco
Five-Pocket

34 cm - 13 1/2 inch

Phoenix
Five-Pocket

36 cm - 14 inch

Ursus









Export Manager
Nadine 

Kloppenburg
nadine@meyer-hosen.com

+49 2296.9812-26

GB / IRL / MT

Viktoria
Schenk

viktoria@meyer-hosen.com 
+49 2296.98 12-414

AUS / CAN / DK 
/ FIN / IS / JP / N 

/ S / USA

Vanessa
Weber

vanessa@meyer-hosen.com
+49 2296.98 12-317

CH

Francesca
Russo

francesca@meyer-hosen.com
+49 2296.98 12-415

I

Dagmar 
Emmerich

dagmar@meyer-hosen.com
+49 2296.9812-314

B / GR / E / P

Viola 
Rozay

viola@meyer-hosen.com 
+49 2296.9812-33

F

Jessica 
Minski

minski@meyer-hosen.com 
+49 2296.98 12-59

D / NL

Iris 
Sonnenberg

sonnenberg@meyer-hosen.com
+49 2296.98 12-27

A

Anette 
Kriegeskotte -Zielke

kriegeskotte-zielke@meyer-hosen.com
+49 2296.98 12-584

A
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